Sep 29 2024 (08:52) India Rail Info 1

Kolkata - Patna Garib Rath Special/02359 - COVR - ER
KOAA/Kolkata to PNBE/Patna Junction
9h 15m - 536 km - 11 halts - Departs Tue,Thu,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 KOAA |Kolkata 20:05 4 |1 0 77 |6 ER
2 DGR |Durgapur 22:12 22:14 2m |3 |1 162 |79 |73 |ER
3 ASN  [Asansol Junction 22:46 22:51 5m |4 |1 205 (74 |106 |ER
4 MDP |Madhupur Junction 23:57 23:59 2m |2 |1 286 |70 ER
5 [JSME |Jasidih Junction 00:24 00:26 2m (2 |2 315 (33 ER
6 |JA Jhajha 01:45 01:50 5m |3 |2 359 |92 [138 |ECR
7 |JIMU [Jamui 02:07 02:09 2m |1 |2 |385 (69 |87 |[ECR
8 KIUL [Kiul Junction 02:33 02:35 2m (3 |2 413 [59 |153 |[ECR
9 MKA [Mokama 03:10 03:12 2m |3 |2 |447 |69 [144 |[ECR
10 |BKP |Bakhtiyarpur Junction 03:50 03:52 2m |2 |2 |491 |53 |48 |ECR
11 |PNC |[Patna Saheb 04:32 04:34 2m |2 |2 526 |31 [58 |ECR
12 |RJPB [Rajendra Nagar 04:48 04:50 2m |3 |2 533 |5 55 [ECR

Terminal (Patna)
13 |[PNBE |Patna Junction 05:20 3 |2 536 |- 57 |ECR

Sep 29 2024 (08:52) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



